
Contrast Media

Iohexol Injection USP 

Iohexol Injection USP 

Iohexol Injection USP 

Iohexol Injection USP 

Gadopentetate Dimeglumine Injection USP

Gadopentetate Dimeglumine Injection USP

Diatrizoate Sodium Oral Solution USP 

Diatrizoate Meglumine and Diatrizoate Sodium Injection USP 

Diatrizoate Meglumine and Diatrizoate Sodium Injection USP 

Iopamidol Injection USP 

Iopamidol Injection USP 

Iodixanol Injection USP 

Iodixanol Injection USP 

Iopromide Injection USP

Iopromide Injection USP

Iopromide Injection USP 

Ioversol Injection USP 

Ioversol Injection USP 

240 mg/ml

300 mg/ml 

350 mg/ml

370 mg/ml 

30 ml / 100 ml vial

370 mg/ml 

292 mg/ml 

300 mg/ml 

370 mg/ml

270 mg / ml

320mg / ml 

 240 mg/ ml

 300 mg/ ml 

370 mg/ ml

300 mg /ml 

350 mg /ml 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Contrast Media In Plastic

IOPAHEM 370
x

Iopamidol Injection 
USP 370 mg/ml

Non Ionic, Water Soluble
Contrast Medium 
For Intravascular Use Only.

50 ml

IOPAHEM 370

x

Composition:
Each ml Contains

Iohexol USP.....................................755 mg

Water for Injection USP.........................q.s. 

Other Ingredients used:

Tromethamine USP            

Calcium Disodium EDTA USP 

Hydrochloric Acid USP

Iodine Content 350 mg/ml:

Each vial of 100 ml contains

equivalent of 35.0 g lodine. 

             
Dosage:
As directed by the Physician.

Refer enclosed leaflet for detailed Indications,

Contraindications, Dosage, Instruction for use

and Warning.

Storage:
Store at controlled room temperature below 30°C,

protected from light. 

Do not freeze.

The vial once opened has to be used immediately.

Not to be used if solution is discoloured or 

contains a precipitate.

For Intravascular administration.
Also suitable for computed tomography. 
Not for intrathecal use.
Serious injury may occur if given 
by intrathecal route.    

350 mg I/ml

IOHEXOL
Injection USP 100 ml

350 mg I/ml IOHEXOL Injection USP 100 ml

New
 

Launch 


