Contrast Media

1	Iohexol Injection USP	240 mg/ml
2	Iohexol Injection USP	300 mg/ml
3	Iohexol Injection USP	350 mg/ml
4	Iohexol Injection USP	370 mg/ml
5	Gadopentetate Dimeglumine Injection USP	
6	Gadopentetate Dimeglumine Injection USP	
7	Diatrizoate Sodium Oral Solution USP	30 ml / 100 ml vial
8	Diatrizoate Meglumine and Diatrizoate Sodium Injection USP	370 mg/ml
9	Diatrizoate Meglumine and Diatrizoate Sodium Injection USP	292 mg/ml
10	Iopamidol Injection USP	300 mg/ml
11	Iopamidol Injection USP	370 mg/ml
12	Iodixanol Injection USP	270 mg / ml
13	Iodixanol Injection USP	320mg / ml
14	Iopromide Injection USP	240 mg/ ml
15	Iopromide Injection USP	300 mg/ ml
16	Iopromide Injection USP	370 mg/ ml
17	loversol Injection USP	300 mg /ml
18	loversol Injection USP	350 mg /ml

Contrast Media In Plastic







